General information about company

Scrip code 540066

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE345U01019
Name of the company éil\l/ln?tg(cl)lymers
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

. Non
=15, Particular Yes/No BT, ErC| Sulglhie Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder .

Non Public
1 Wl_lether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
2 Whethelj the Listed .Entity has issued any No No No No
Convertible Securities ?
3 \?Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No No No No
4 Whpther the.Listed En.tity has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 ;/r\f})lether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 . No No
or otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with
U differential voting rights? e Ne e N
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No

beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
N ¢ I;Io.t?f No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
0- 0 artly 0- 1Oos. total no. of - -
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid- [shares shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category paid up |up underlying | held
shareholder | shareholders . . : (calculated Total
(0] (D) (IID) equity | equity | Depository | (VII) = | & per SCRR otal as
shares |shares|Receipts |(IV)+ 1957) (VIII) ’ | Class Class a % of
held (IV) | held | (V) )+ . eg: X egiy | 1ot (A+B+C)
V) vI) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 2 1012450 1012450 | 30.66 1012450 1012450 | 30.66
Group
(B) Public 111 2290050 2290050 | 69.34 2290050 2290050 | 69.34
Non
(8} Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 113 3302500 3302500 (100 3302500 3302500100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa% Number of Shares
assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of conversion Sriss (2T otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Shéres Underlying [ convertible (XIII) Number of
Category Category of | Underlying Underlying Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible [as a held in
M (ID) convertible |Curstanding o ttes Asa % d ialized
Tt Warrants perqentage As a % |dematerialize
securities ; and No. Of | of diluted of form (XIV)
Xi) of total
X) ( Warrants share No. | total |No. Shares
(Xi) (a) capital) () |Shares|(a) |} 14
(XI)= (VID)+ held (b)
X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 30.66 1012450
Group
(B) Public 69.34 501150
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
ez Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1513600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
II;IOft?f No. Of IOtal as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of a.dy ho. }?S' total no. of - -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | P3¢ |Shares —— Shares | pares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. |up underlying | held %
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity itv | D it (VID) = (calculated asa '
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares oquity [ eposiiory ~ |as per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) 1957) (VIII) Total ota
held (4%)) V)+ X : i
W) R As a % of €gy Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) IS Ik Tl | 1012450 1012450 | 30.66 1012450 1012450 | 30.66
undivided Family
(Sﬁb-TOtal (A) 2 1012450 1012450 | 30.66 1012450 1012450 | 30.66
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 1012450 1012450 | 30.66 1012450 1012450 | 30.66
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 40 77198 77198 2.34 77198 77198 2.34
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |16 2185773 2185773 166.19 2185773 2185773 (66.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 55 27079 27079 0.82 27079 27079 0.82
(S:,:l)b_TOtal (B) 111 2290050 2290050 | 69.34 2290050 2290050 | 69.34
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 111 2290050 2290050 | 69.34 2290050 2290050 | 69.34
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 113 3302500 3302500100 3302500 3302500 (100
Total
(A+B+C) 113 3302500 3302500100 3302500 3302500| 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

Cx
\® 5 i

PaCTL =¥

‘éﬁé}eholding Number of
,as a % Number of Shares
assuming full . pledged or
. Locked in .
No. Of conversion Shemas (AT otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying [ convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares . o .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . -
Sr. Outstanding . convertible [as a held in
. Outstanding s As a % -
convertible W securities percentage Sa /% As a % |dematerialized
. arrants . £ sa%
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted 0 of total form (XIV)
X) Warrants share No. | total |No. Shares
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) |, 1q
(XD)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 30.66 1012450
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 30.66 1012450
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 30.66 1012450
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@)) 2.34 22398
(a(ii)) 66.19 456773
(e) 0.82 21979
sl taiill (12) 69.34 501150
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 69.34 501150
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1513600
Total 100 1513600

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

ANAND KUMAR

ARPIT GOEL Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFYPG4385D

ALBPGO0790R Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

668949

343501 1012450

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

668949

343501 1012450

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

20.26

10.4 30.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

668949

343501 1012450

Class eg:y

Total

668949

343501 1012450

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

20.26

10.4 30.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

20.26

10.4 30.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha:

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

668949

343501

1012450

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

Promoter

type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2

1
pEes

hg
LT e

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

VIJAY KUMAR

AJAY
KUMAR
GOEL

ASHWANI
PLAHA

MANISH
BANSAL

ARUN
KUMAR
MITTAL

KARAN
BHATIA

DEEPIKA
AGGARWAL

PAN (II)

AAAPG3387L

AADPP7014L

AAEPB2115P

AAFPM?2380]

AAGPB1742A

AFCPB6327A

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

394300

130100

49900

105315

98085

151900

120000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

394300

130100

49900

105315

98085

151900

120000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.94

3.94

1.51

2.97

4.6

3.63

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

394300

130100

49900

105315

98085

151900

120000

Class eg:y

Total

394300

130100

49900

105315

98085

151900

120000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

11.94

3.94

1.51

3.19

2.97

4.6

3.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.94

3.94

1.51

2.97

4.6

3.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

49900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2

1
pEes

Q
LTFe

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

MAHENDRA
SINGH
ASWAL

SUNIL
KUMAR

ANIL
KUMAR
GOYAL

SACHIN
GARG

AJAY
SHARMA

SHRI
BHAGWAN

VARUN
GUPTA

PAN (II)

AGNPA2972Q

AHDPK4400C

AIMPG7353C

AJGPG9009C

APDPS0032C

BARPS2679R

BEWPGO0149H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

54100

152400

121300

150193

50500

156000

148000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

54100

152400

121300

150193

50500

156000

148000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.64

4.61

3.67

4.55

1.53

4.72

4.48

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

54100

152400

121300

150193

50500

156000

148000

Class eg:y

Total

54100

152400

121300

150193

50500

156000

148000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.64

4.61

3.67

4.55

1.53

4.72

4.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.64

4.61

3.67

4.55

1.53

4.72

4.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

54100

150193

50500

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

Ir\k‘nn
= [IOISIIS

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

RAKESH CHAND SHARMA

MONIKA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BOVPS9498Q

BTGPM6071H

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

151600

152080

2185773

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

151600

152080

2185773

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.59

4.6

66.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

151600

152080

2185773

Class eg:y

Total

151600

152080

2185773

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.59

4.6

66.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

4.59

4.6

66.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

152080

456773

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE WITH COMPANY




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No.
in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in
case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue
of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



