General information about company	
Scrip code	540066
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE345U01019
Name of the company	AMS Polymers Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
			No. of	No. Of Partly	=	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
0.1	Category of	Nos. Of	fully	paid-	shares	shares	total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV		V) Rights			
Category (I)	01101101101	(III)	equity shares sheld (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	1012450			1012450	30.66	1012450		1012450	30.66		
(B)	Public	111	2290050			2290050	69.34	2290050		2290050	69.34		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	113	3302500			3302500	100	3302500		3302500	100		

	T	able I - Su	mmary Sta	tement ho	lding of spe	ecifi	ed sec	urit	ies	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of
					securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				30.66					1012450
(B)	Public				69.34					501150
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					1513600

Table	e II - Stateme	nt showing	charoh	oldina	r nattorn	of the	Dromotor 3	and Pro	moto	r Groun	
Тарк	e II - Stateme	iit siiowing		No. Of	-	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number o	f Votin	g Rights hourities (IX)	eld in
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	paid-	shares	shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)		equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	of the Promo	ter and Pro	omoter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	1012450			1012450	30.66	1012450		1012450	30.66
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	1012450			1012450	30.66	1012450		1012450	30.66
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		2	1012450			1012450	30.66	1012450		1012450	30.66
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding	pattern	of the Public	sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	40	77198			77198	2.34	77198		77198	2.34
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	2185773			2185773	66.19	2185773		2185773	66.19
(e)	Any Other (specify)	55	27079			27079	0.82	27079		27079	0.82
Sub-Total (B) (3)		111	2290050			2290050	69.34	2290050		2290050	69.34
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		111	2290050			2290050	69.34	2290050		2290050	69.34
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding	pattern	of the Non P	romoter- N	Non Public shar	eholder			
Total (A+B+C2)		113	3302500			3302500	100	3302500		3302500	100
Total (A+B+C)		113	3302500			3302500	100	3302500		3302500	100

Table II -	- Statemen	t showing	shareholdi	ing pattern	of t	he Pro	mot	ter and	Promoter			
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Linderlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Nun Lock	nber of ked in res (XII)	Nun Sha pled othe	nber of res ged or erwise umbered	Number of			
Sr.	Outstanding Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding Warrants	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdii	ng pattern of th	ie Pro	omoter a	nd P	romoter (Group			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				30.66					1012450			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				30.66					1012450			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				30.66					1012450			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-instituti	ons										
(a(i))				2.34					22398			
(a(ii))				66.19					456773			
(e)				0.82					21979			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				69.34					501150			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				69.34					501150			
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ing shareholdi	ing pattern of t	he N	on Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic shareholder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1513600			
Total (A+B+C)				100					1513600			

	Individuals	:/Hindu undivided F	amily
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND KUMAR	ARPIT GOEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFYPG4385D	ALBPG0790R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	668949	343501	1012450
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	668949	343501	1012450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.26	10.4	30.66
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	668949	343501	1012450
Class eg:y			
Total	668949	343501	1012450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.26	10.4	30.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.26	10.4	30.66
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Sha	res pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	668949	343501	1012450
Reason for not	providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Individual	s - ii. Individ	lual shareh			l share cap	ital in exces	ss of Rs. 2
Searial No.	1	2	3 lak	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY KUMAR	AJAY KUMAR GOEL	ASHWANI PLAHA	MANISH BANSAL	ARUN KUMAR MITTAL	KARAN BHATIA	DEEPIKA AGGARWAL
PAN (II)		AAAPG3387L	AADPP7014L	AAEPB2115P	AAFPM2380J	AAGPB1742A	AFCPB6327
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	394300	130100	49900	105315	98085	151900	120000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	394300	130100	49900	105315	98085	151900	120000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.94	3.94	1.51	3.19	2.97	4.6	3.63
Number of Vot	ing Rights held	in each class of	f securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	394300	130100	49900	105315	98085	151900	120000
Class eg:y							
Total	394300	130100	49900	105315	98085	151900	120000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.94	3.94	1.51	3.19	2.97	4.6	3.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.94	3.94	1.51	3.19	2.97	4.6	3.63
Number of Loc	ked in shares (X	(II)					
14diliber of For	(

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	49900	0	0	0	0
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)						

Searial No.	8	9	10 lak	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders	MAHENDRA SINGH ASWAL	SUNIL KUMAR	ANIL KUMAR GOYAL	SACHIN GARG	AJAY SHARMA	SHRI BHAGWAN	VARUN GUPTA
PAN (II)	AGNPA2972Q	AHDPK4400C	AIMPG7353C	AJGPG9009C	APDPS0032C	BARPS2679R	BEWPG0149H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	54100	152400	121300	150193	50500	156000	148000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	54100	152400	121300	150193	50500	156000	148000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	4.61	3.67	4.55	1.53	4.72	4.48
Number of Voti	ng Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	54100	152400	121300	150193	50500	156000	148000
Class eg:y							
Total	54100	152400	121300	150193	50500	156000	148000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.64	4.61	3.67	4.55	1.53	4.72	4.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	4.61	3.67	4.55	1.53	4.72	4.48
Number of Lock	ked in shares (2	KII)					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	54100	0	0	150193	50500	0	0
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

DOVES DOVE	Searial No.	15 Of K	s. 2 lakhs.	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 151600	Shareholders	RAKESH CHAND SHARMA	MONIKA	Click here to go back
pald up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (V) Total nos. shares held (V) 151600 152080 2185773 2	PAN (II)	BOVPS9498Q	BTGPM6071H	Total
Shares S	paid up equity shares held	151600	152080	2185773
December	paid-up equity			
No. of Shares No. of Shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Class eg: X	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	151600	152080	2185773
Class eg;y Total 151600 152080 2185773 Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Securities and No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Shares Securities and No. Of Shares Securities and No. Of warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diduted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.59	4.6	66.19
Class eg:y Fotal 151600 152080 2185773 Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights 4.59 4.6 66.19 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstand	Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)	
Total as a % of Fotal Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities and No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a) Shareholding , as a % essuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a green centage of diluted share apital) (XI)= XII)+(XI) As a W of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Class eg: X	151600	152080	2185773
Total as a % of Fotal Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a excreentage of diluted share apital) (XI)= (XII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Class eg:y			
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (XII)+(X) As a % % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Total	151600	152080	2185773
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Total Voting	4.59	4.6	66.19
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	4.59	4.6	66.19
	Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	152080	456773	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE WITH COMPANY		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence